
TSCC NI TSCC Autotest - (Wed) 9 Aug 17 - RESULTS

August Autotest 2017
Car Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Overall

No Driver TSCC Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 TOTAL Place

10 Gareth Dillon 3 38.1 38.4 37.4 36.7 36.4 36.0 30.4 30.9 30.3 314.6 1

4 Allan Harryman 3 38.7 38.2 37.6 36.5 36.4 37.2 31.4 31.1 31.0 318.1 2

30 Mark Francis 3 39.4 38.1 37.9 35.8 36.6 36.7 31.8 31.1 32.3 319.7 3

33 Dickie Curran 2 40.8 41.2 40.1 37.6 37.5 37.0 33.1 33.2 33.0 333.5 4

31 Simon Brien 6 40.8 39.8 40.0 37.5 37.2 41.1 34.3 33.1 32.3 336.1 5

18 Robert Woodside snr 3 40.9 40.4 39.5 40.2 39.0 38.0 34.0 32.4 33.1 337.5 6

8 Paul Blair 1 41.3 40.3 41.8 39.2 38.9 38.6 32.7 32.6 32.7 338.1 7

3 Crawford Ewing 4 40.5 43.9 39.2 37.7 38.0 37.2 33.6 33.9 34.3 338.3 8

24 Will Thompson 3 40.3 39.7 39.4 40.9 39.1 39.9 33.8 33.1 32.2 338.4 9

26 Raymond Wilson 4 40.6 40.2 40.0 39.9 39.3 37.8 34.3 33.4 33.1 338.6 10

29 Gary Duncan 2 40.3 40.3 39.7 40.0 39.3 40.9 33.2 34.1 32.3 340.1 11

32 Bruce Carson 2 44.8 39.5 39.3 36.7 38.3 39.9 33.0 34.3 34.5 340.3 12

41 Mark Lemon 1 42.2 40.5 40.5 37.5 37.0 43.6 34.7 33.8 33.8 343.6 13

1 Ralph Ewing 1 42.2 41.2 48.6 38.2 38.9 38.6 33.1 32.8 32.0 345.6 14

34 Ben Colhoun 4 41.5 41.3 41.5 39.7 39.3 39.6 34.1 34.4 34.9 346.3 15

21 Adam McKee 4 40.6 40.8 40.2 41.1 39.9 37.0 37.0 37.1 34.5 348.2 16

25 Malcolm McQueen 3 41.7 41.1 40.4 41.4 39.9 40.3 34.4 35.3 34.0 348.5 17

13 Robert McGimpsey 1 42.4 42.5 40.6 40.0 39.4 45.3 34.1 33.7 33.6 351.6 18

5 Johnny McNamee 4 42.9 41.1 41.0 37.4 39.1 38.3 36.0 41.1 35.1 352.0 19

2 Brian Glenn 1 43.3 41.9 41.7 39.3 40.9 39.0 37.8 34.4 34.3 352.6 20

39 Michael Harrison 2 44.9 41.0 40.0 39.0 40.8 40.3 35.6 39.3 34.7 355.6 21

42 Gavin Campbell 3 42.9 41.6 42.2 42.1 39.9 41.1 34.7 35.8 35.9 356.2 22

37 Richard Harrison 2 47.3 40.8 41.1 40.3 38.5 39.5 37.0 39.1 33.9 357.5 23

35 Jimmy Dougan 4 43.1 42.1 42.1 40.5 41.1 40.8 36.3 36.5 36.0 358.5 24

22 Simon Brown 4 42.5 41.5 41.0 48.4 40.3 40.6 36.1 35.8 35.0 361.2 25

20 Ben McKee 8 42.8 42.4 42.0 42.4 41.2 40.7 36.7 37.4 36.2 361.8 26

9 John Grant 3 46.1 47.5 45.6 42.2 41.5 39.8 33.5 33.3 34.1 363.6 27

40 Robert Harrison 4 51.3 41.3 41.1 39.5 38.2 38.8 42.0 36.4 35.3 363.9 28

11 Michael Beattie 5 47.1 43.5 50.2 38.3 39.3 38.3 36.6 38.1 34.2 365.6 29

14 Paul Jennings 6 44.2 43.1 44.0 46.8 41.4 41.5 35.6 34.3 37.4 368.3 30

17 Derek Harrison 3 45.5 43.0 43.1 43.7 41.6 40.0 39.3 36.5 35.8 368.5 31

23 Bailie Thompson 4 43.8 43.2 42.7 42.3 40.9 40.9 40.1 39.8 36.7 370.4 32

45 Ian McCann 4 41.1 40.4 41.0 57.4 39.6 39.2 37.1 43.2 33.2 372.2 33

28 Will Gamble 5 48.1 44.0 43.1 43.0 41.8 41.1 38.9 38.6 37.0 375.6 34

16 Ron Mullan 4 42.9 42.3 41.0 43.0 58.0 40.9 36.1 36.2 35.5 375.9 35

44 Peter Davey 3 58.1 43.3 43.0 44.2 44.9 41.4 34.8 34.3 33.5 377.5 36

15 Ian Regan 1 65.4 44.1 42.1 41.5 42.0 38.8 38.3 36.6 34.7 383.5 37

38 Steven Harrison 8 45.4 45.0 44.8 39.8 40.9 41.0 39.0 52.1 43.9 391.9 38

6 Redmond McNamee 8 49.5 47.2 43.6 43.1 49.8 40.0 42.3 36.7 41.0 393.2 39

27 Taylor Gribbon 4 61.8 60.2 59.2 41.6 38.8 38.2 39.1 33.1 32.4 404.4 40

19 Adam McMullan 8 48.5 45.4 45.0 45.5 45.1 43.6 41.9 48.5 45.1 408.6 41

12 Emma Beattie 5 50.5 51.4 47.3 44.3 41.6 41.5 49.1 45.2 49.5 420.4 42

36 Sam Dougan 8 49.8 56.0 49.0 45.3 44.5 45.1 48.0 42.6 41.1 421.4 43

7 Ivan McStay 1 49.0 55.1 48.4 42.8 52.0 43.1 50.3 40.5 40.4 421.6 44

43 Cathy Campbell 3 47.3 46.7 51.5 47.3 45.4 43.5 42.3 52.7 44.9 421.6 45

fault fail
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8 Paul Blair 1 41.3 40.3 41.8 39.2 38.9 38.6 32.7 32.6 32.7 338.1 1 7
41 Mark Lemon 1 42.2 40.5 40.5 37.5 37.0 43.6 34.7 33.8 33.8 343.6 2 13
1 Ralph Ewing 1 42.2 41.2 48.6 38.2 38.9 38.6 33.1 32.8 32.0 345.6 3 14
13 Robert McGimpsey 1 42.4 42.5 40.6 40.0 39.4 45.3 34.1 33.7 33.6 351.6 4 18
2 Brian Glenn 1 43.3 41.9 41.7 39.3 40.9 39.0 37.8 34.4 34.3 352.6 5 20
15 Ian Regan 1 69.0 44.1 42.1 41.5 42.0 38.8 38.3 36.6 34.7 387.1 6 37
7 Ivan McStay 1 49.0 55.1 48.4 42.8 52.0 43.1 50.3 40.5 40.4 421.6 7 44

33 Dickie Curran 2 40.8 41.2 40.1 37.6 37.5 37.0 33.1 33.2 33.0 333.5 1 4
29 Gary Duncan 2 40.3 40.3 39.7 40.0 39.3 40.9 33.2 34.1 32.3 340.1 2 11
32 Bruce Carson 2 44.8 39.5 39.3 36.7 38.3 39.9 33.0 34.3 34.5 340.3 3 12
39 Michael Harrison 2 44.9 41.0 40.0 39.0 40.8 40.3 35.6 39.3 34.7 355.6 4 21
37 Richard Harrison 2 47.3 40.8 41.1 40.3 38.5 39.5 37.0 39.1 33.9 357.5 5 23

 
10 Gareth Dillon 3 38.1 38.4 37.4 36.7 36.4 36.0 30.4 30.9 30.3 314.6 0 1
4 Allan Harryman 3 38.7 38.2 37.6 36.5 36.4 37.2 31.4 31.1 31.0 318.1 1 2
30 Mark Francis 3 39.4 38.1 37.9 35.8 36.6 36.7 31.8 31.1 32.3 319.7 2 3
31 Simon Brien 3 40.8 39.8 40.0 37.5 37.2 41.1 34.3 33.1 32.3 336.1 3 5
18 Robert Woodside snr 3 40.9 40.4 39.5 40.2 39.0 38.0 34.0 32.4 33.1 337.5 4 6
24 Will Thompson 3 40.3 39.7 39.4 40.9 39.1 39.9 33.8 33.1 32.2 338.4 5 9
25 Malcolm McQueen 3 41.7 41.1 40.4 41.4 39.9 40.3 34.4 35.3 34.0 348.5 6 17
42 Gavin Campbell 3 42.9 41.6 42.2 42.1 39.9 41.1 34.7 35.8 35.9 356.2 7 22
9 John Grant 3 46.1 47.5 45.6 42.2 41.5 39.8 33.5 33.3 34.1 363.6 8 27
17 Derek Harrison 3 45.5 43.0 43.1 43.7 41.6 40.0 39.3 36.5 35.8 368.5 9 31
44 Peter Davey 3 58.1 43.3 43.0 44.2 44.9 41.4 34.8 34.3 33.5 377.5 10 36
43 Cathy Campbell 3 47.3 46.7 51.5 47.3 45.4 43.5 42.3 52.7 44.9 421.6 11 45

26 Raymond Wilson 4 40.6 40.2 40.0 39.9 39.3 37.8 34.3 33.4 33.1 338.6 1 10
34 Ben Colhoun 4 41.5 41.3 41.5 39.7 39.3 39.6 34.1 34.4 34.9 346.3 2 15
21 Adam McKee 4 40.6 40.8 40.2 41.1 39.9 37.0 37.0 37.1 34.5 348.2 3 16
5 Johnny McNamee 4 42.9 41.1 41.0 37.4 39.1 38.3 36.0 41.1 35.1 352.0 4 19

35 Jimmy Dougan 4 43.1 42.1 42.1 40.5 41.1 40.8 36.3 36.5 36.0 358.5 5 24
22 Simon Brown 4 42.5 41.5 41.0 48.4 40.3 40.6 36.1 35.8 35.0 361.2 6 25
40 Robert Harrison 4 51.3 41.3 41.1 39.5 38.2 38.8 42.0 36.4 35.3 363.9 7 28
23 Bailie Thompson 4 43.8 43.2 42.7 42.3 40.9 40.9 40.1 39.8 36.7 370.4 8 32
45 Ian McCann 4 41.1 40.4 41.0 57.4 39.6 39.2 37.1 43.2 33.2 372.2 9 33
16 Ron Mullan 4 42.9 42.3 41.0 43.0 58.0 40.9 36.1 36.2 35.5 375.9 10 35
27 Taylor Gribbon 4 61.8 60.2 59.2 41.6 38.8 38.2 39.1 33.1 32.4 404.4 11 40

11 Michael Beattie 5 47.1 43.5 50.2 38.3 39.3 38.3 36.6 38.1 34.2 365.6 1 29
28 Will Gamble 5 48.1 44.0 43.1 43.0 41.8 41.1 38.9 38.6 37.0 375.6 2 34
12 Emma Beattie 5 50.5 51.4 47.3 44.3 41.6 41.5 49.1 45.2 49.5 420.4 3 42

3 Crawford Ewing 6 40.5 43.9 39.2 37.7 38.0 37.2 33.6 33.9 34.3 338.3 1 8
14 Paul Jennings 6 44.2 43.1 44.0 46.8 41.4 41.5 35.6 34.3 37.4 368.3 2 30

20 Ben McKee 8 42.8 42.4 42.0 42.4 41.2 40.7 36.7 37.4 36.2 361.8 1 26
38 Steven Harrison 8 45.4 45.0 44.8 39.8 40.9 41.0 39.0 52.1 43.9 391.9 2 38
6 Redmond McNamee 8 49.5 47.2 43.6 43.1 49.8 40.0 42.3 36.7 41.0 393.2 3 39
19 Adam McMullan 8 48.5 45.4 45.0 45.5 45.1 43.6 41.9 48.5 45.1 408.6 4 41
36 Sam Dougan 8 49.8 56.0 49.0 45.3 44.5 45.1 48.0 42.6 41.1 421.4 5 43

fault fail


